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

1995 GUERNSEY DRIVE
$245,000 RANCH 
This 3BR, 2 BA home is not too far out of town and 
comes with a nice barn plus roping arena. Total acres: 
18.82. Inside you will find a main floor master and 
laundry.

2720 DILLON AVENUE
$169,500 RANCH
Investors! This house has the potential for 5 BR. 
Currently is leased – Great cash flow – lots of potential, 
large corner lot with mature trees. Close to AF Base 
and Lions Park. 

6603 WILDERNESS TRAIL
$369,900 RANCH 
Brand new floor plan by Ivey Construction in Saddle 
Ridge. 1,476 Sq. Ft. on the main level, 3 BR, 2 BA, 
hickory floors, granite counter tops in kitchen & baths, 
large dining area, master bedroom with 5-piece bath, 
walk-in closet, 3 car garage, finished family room.

914 SPIRIT LANE
$355,000 RANCH
Catch the Spirit... and elegance of living at the Pointe. 
Open concept living that accentuates entertainment 
opportunities for friends and family. The master 
bedroom suite expands your warmth and privacy 
separate from the guest bedrooms. See it today!

1754 E. 22ND STREET
$269,900 RANCH
This beautiful, well cared for brick home has been 
updated with drywall, up to code electrical and 
plumbing. Full finished basement with an egress. 
Garage, RV parking, fenced back yard, over-sized shed 
and Malarkey roof. 

4616 E. 16TH STREET
$242,500 RANCH
Great rancher this home has 1900 total Sq. ft., 4 BR, 2 
BA home in the great Grandview Estates neighborhood. 
Updates include kitchen (cabinets, counter tops, 
stainless appliances), bathrooms, plumbing, electrical, 
flooring, fixtures, new furnace. 
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NOW AVAILABLE!  
Teton Business Park  

� is new business park will have over 85,000 Sq Ft of Leasable Space. Zoned light 
industrial but will accommodate Retail, offi  ce/warehouse 3 buildings with drop 

yards. Retail space or class A offi  ce space. A total of 7 buildings, Ranging from 1 X 
4,900, 2 X 6,300, 3 X 12,000 sq ft and 1 X 31,500 Sq ft that can be demised down 

are available. Will build to suit.  Located on Westland Road, Happy Jack and Missile 
Drive. Taking Reservations now.  Call now for more information!FOR SALE

2321 Old Happy Jack Road - $1,395,000
� is is your chance to own a building in the exclusive Teton Business Park. 

12,000 Sq. ft. building with offi  ce space fi nished 4 over head doors, drive 
thru building to a fenced secure yard. Zoned light industrial.  Call for more 

information.

4120 West 5th Street Unit B
6,000 Sq. Ft. Warehouse on 1.5 Acre lot 

with secure fenced lot.  1 X 12 foot and 1 
X 14 foot overhead doors for easy in out. 
Small offi  ce and restrooms. � ree phase 

power. Call for more details

FOR LEASE

May the magic and 
the wonder of the 

holiday season stay 
with you throughout 

the coming year!

Happy Holidays!

What a beautiful setting – your 

very own retreat! This home 

features 3 BR, space for a 4th, 

3 BA, 2 fi replaces, and a 2-car 

garage with a great deck for all 

those fantastic sunsets!

191 Alta Vista Rd.

$300,000
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We love an awesome pantry...
Help us fill the shelves!

Soups
Canned Fruit
Canned Meat  (tuna, chicken, etc)
Macaroni & Cheese
Spaghetti   Sauce
Rice – a – Roni
Cup o’ Noodles
Ramen
Cereal 
Protein / Granola bars
Peanut Butt er
Rice

Bring non-perishable donati ons to a #1 Properti es 
offi  ce or open house

~ Nov. 18 – Dec. 17 ~
Open house locati ons and ti mes can be found each 
weekend at facebook.com/1Properti es

All donati ons will be distributed to local folks in need 

by St. Josephs Food Pantry

Wondering 
what to give?
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1332 JACK LANE $339,900
You’ll immediately fall in love with the warm, rich colors of this Templeton home in The Estates at The Pointe. 
This stunner features a gorgeous tile entryway leading into the bright and open living room with a corner 
gas fireplace. The open floor plan flows seamlessly into the kitchen and dining area, making it perfect for 
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

1.45 acres zoned 
Commercial Business. 1.45 
acres.  Ridge Rd, east on 
Charles St. $219,000

Charles Street, Tract 2

SOLD!
Exceptional Townhome in Saddle 
Ridge. You will love this very clean 4 
BR, 4 BA home w/ beautiful backyard, 
sprinkler system and air conditioning. 
Sits off  the high traffi  c street on a nice 
corner lot. $235,000

4001 Gunsmoke Road

BR, 4 BA home w/ beautiful backyard, 
sprinkler system and air conditioning. 
Sits off  the high traffi  c street on a nice 
corner lot.Under Contract

Exceptional Ranch-style home in 
Western Hills. Home boasts over 
4,700 sf, walk-out basement, large 
rooms, formal living & dining, 
oversized main level family room 
w/ fl oor to ceiling windows & 
rock fi replace. Updated windows, 
large master bed/bath, covered 
deck. $395,000

6827 Valley View Pl.

Under Contract
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EXQUISITE 94.18 ACRES
ON CRYSTAL LAKE ROAD

Fantastic vie�  of Cheyenne
Great acce�  o�  Crystal Lake Road

Part of � e property backs up to � e City of Cheyenne land f�  Crystal Lake!
Don’t mi�  � is fantastic opp� tunity!

Amazing Opp� tunity!!

LARRY SUTHERLAND  |  307.630.0528
larry@cheyennehomes.com
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2322 CRESTVIEW DR. 
Open floor plan in this 2004 built 
Twin home, great location! 5 bed/3 
full baths with Main floor living. 
Well maintained ,move-in ready! 
$225,000

Torrington

2251 W. WALNUT ST.
 Large lot, 3 BR, 2 BA, 2,138± sf of 
living space. Some updates – very 
well-kept home. 3-car oversized 
garage w/ a separate finished/
heated room. $172,000

Wheatland

307 S. IDAHO STREET
Nice corner lot w/ fenced back 
yard. Cute home with 4 BR, 3 
BA, separate dining room. Needs 
some TLC. Extra insulation! 1-car 
detached garage.  $120,000

Guernsey

1257 SOUTH STREET
Motel offers 15 Units and the 
potential of a great income. 
Conveniently located in a High 
Visibility area on South Street. 
Managers living area. $270,000

Wheatland

� is lovely home is 

located in private, 

gated Westgate 

Subdivision, which 

boasts an awesome 

clubhouse with access 

to a fantastic saltwater 

swimming pool!

5501 Gateway Drive.  
Executive ranch style home 
featuring 3 BR, 3 BA, and 
2 car attached garage and 
is a total of 4,812 sq ft.  
With 2406 sq ft on just the 
main level this home has 
everything!  Main fl oor has 
many updates!  Updates include, stainless steel appliances in the 
kitchen, granite counter tops and tile throughout.  Impressive 
master bedroom has adjoining updated master bath.  Main fl oor 
laundry and main bathroom has been updated with granite 
counter tops as well.  Basement includes a great family room with 
wet bar, perfect for entertaining, separate exercise room, a large 
bedroom, and 2 additional rooms that can be used for hobbies 
or storage!  Back yard is surrounded by mature trees, countless 
fl owers, and sprinkler system as well as a beautiful custom water 
feature and patio.  CALL FOR DETAILS!

Great close-in rural property on 
2.3 acres. Open concept living and 
kitchen spaces. Newer interior and 
exterior paint, main level carpet, 
kitchen � ooring, and main level 

windows. New gutters to 
be installed and seller to 
pay $1000 toward new 
kitchen countertops. 30 
year Malarkey Shingles. 
$305,000  

Great close-in rural property on Great close-in rural property on 
2.3 acres. Open concept living and 
kitchen spaces. Newer interior and 
exterior paint, main level carpet, 

Great close-in rural property on 

kitchen � ooring, and main level 
windows. New gutters to 
be installed and seller to 
pay $1000 toward new 
kitchen countertops. 30 
year Malarkey Shingles. 
$305,000  

kitchen � ooring, and main level 

6705 
 Van   Buren  

 Avenue

The Holiday Season brings about wonderful memories of times past and 
bright hopes for all that is yet to be.  Wishing you all the joys of the Season.
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Close-by convenience
Just north of King Sooper’s Marketplace
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
Lots of room for your family and even more. Also has RV parking with 
hook-ups. Rare hot water heat and forced air A/C. $314,900

5431 Browning Drive
Charming, close-in rural w/ 
outbuilding on 3.27 acres. 3 BR, 2 
BA home. Built in 2004 w/ vaulted 
ceilings. Invisible fence buried & 
ready for your dogs. Outbuilding 
is wired w/ 220v service, is heated, 
insulated, and air-conditioned. 
$379,000

Under Contract!

6119 Buff alo Avenue
� is is very a nicely updated ranch 
home on 1/3 of an acre in Western 
Hills, it has a two car attached 
garage with a large workshop. � e 
kitchen and bathrooms have tile 
and look great! 5 bedrooms, and 2 
baths. $299,800Under Contract!

205 Stinson Avenue
� is open home has an updated 
kitchen and bathroom, vinyl 
windows, large oversized garage 
with heat from a wood stove. It 
also has a 12x15 insulated work 
shop. You will love the park like 
backyard. Roof is about 5 years 

old. Recently painted outside, hardwoods and tile inside. If you 
want one living, this is it. $144,900

5620 Sunset Drive

Under Contract!

� is home was completely 
remodeled in 2016, including 
the kitchen, baths, new furnace, 
and more. It is move in ready 
with a great north location on 
a corner lot. Back patio was 
poured this year and is prepped 

for a pergola or cover over patio. One-year warranty for your 
peace of mind. $214,900
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Beautiful close-in rural ranch style in Legacy Ridge. � is home 
off ers log gate posts, formal and informal dining, large kitchen with 
solid surface countertops, gas range, pantry, main fl oor laundry, 
steam shower in master bath, walk-out basement with huge family 
room, wet bar and 2nd master bedroom with sitting area. $460,000

5573 Thunder Ridge Road

Stunning Saddle Ridge twin 

home. Open fl oor plan, beauti ful 

hardwoods, stainless appliances, 

A/C, tankless water heater, large 

bedrooms, a fenced yard & so much 

more!

3832 RAINDANCER TRL

$230,000

The quality you expect from a 
builder you’ll love, CROWCREEK 

Homes brings you one of their 
favorite fl oor plans with its vaulted 

ceilings, hardwood & ti le fl oors, 
granite countertops, large rooms, 

& open fl oor plan are just a taste of 
what’s in store for you!

3709 LARAMIE STREET

$325,900

Beauti ful new constructi on by 

CROWCREEK Homes in Cimarron 

Estates, just north of town on 8.14 

acres.  Three bedrooms, two baths, 

and three-car garage.

2258 IRIQUOIS DRIVE

$439,000
Beauti ful new constructi on from 

local builder CROWCREEK Homes. 
The quality you have come to 

expect from the people you trust. 
This Ranch style home features 
hardwood & ti le fl oors, granite 

countertops, tall ceilings, pantry, 
tankless water heater, and so much 

more…

3715 LARAMIE STREET

$325,900

HOLIDAY SPECIAL!!!  $3,500 IN BUYER 
INCENTIVES FOR CLOSING COSTS OR BACK 

YARD LANDSCAPING - YOUR CHOICE IF 
UNDER CONTRACT BY DECEMBER 31, 2017!
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• Ranch-style Twinhome w/Main Floor Convenience
• 4 BR 3 BA 2-Car Attached Garage
• Kitchen features granite counter tops, food prep island, newer 

appliances, cook-top range, built-in oven and microwave, 
breakfast nook and planning station!

• En suite Master Bedroom w/5-pc Master Bath & Walk-in Closet
• Formal Living & Dining; Lower Level Family Room ideal for 

entertaining family & friends!
• Vaulted Ceilings, Recessed Lighting, Hardwood!
• Privacy-Fenced Backyard! Patio! Sprinkler System! Central Air!

7431 Hilary Drive 
$360,000

• For those who dream of 
enchanting delights, this 
property is a dream come 
true!

• Two homes off ered as one 
package situated on 1+ 
acre fully landscaped city 
lot. Includes 26x40 Steel 
Building, Detached & 
Attached Garages, other 
storage buildings too.

• Th e 1.5 Story and 
exceptionally gracious 
main house features 3 BR 
2 BA with an upper level 
master suite. Hardwood! 
Granite! Vintage Charm! 

• Additionally, the main 
house includes a 1BR 
1BA bsmt apt with both 
exterior & interior access.  

• Th e Guest House boasts 
distinctive rustic charm 
with 3 BR 1.5 BA, full KT, 
Family Rm & Laundry!

• Like a private park! 
Rolling green lawn, 
gardens, fruit & shade 
trees. Fully fenced w/
sprinkler sys. 

706 - 708 Storey Boulevard
$670,000

Guest House

Two Homes,

One Package!

• Like new and so much to off er!  4 BR 3 BA Ranch-style Twinhome 
• in the POINTE built 2015!
• Fully-fi nished -- boasting approx 2954+ total s.f. of open living
• Main fl oor convenience complemented by knotty alder cabinetry! 
• Black appliances! Carpet & Porcelain Tile! Gaslog FP! Custom 

Window Coverings!
• King-sized Master with 5-pc Master Bath! Main Floor Laundry! 

Ample Closets & Storage!
• Spacious FR down! Recessed Lighting! Room for Flat Screen & Games 
• Extended Back Patio! Sprinkler System! Fully Fenced! Great View of 

Wyoming Country!

1237 Alyssa Way
$330,000

New Listing!PRICE REDUCED!
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314 W 27th Street
Executive 2-story townhome in 

historical capitol district. Perfect 
condition! Hardwood floors, gas 
fireplace, and updated kitchen. 

Master suite with private balcony. 
Finished basement. $259,000

4720 Ranch House Way
This beautiful ranch style home 
has everything! Lovely kitchen, 

gleaming hardwoods, Corian 
counters, and finished basement. 

Don’t miss the putting green, water 
feature, and 2-tier deck! $273,000

4409 El Camino Dr
Charming home with gleaming 
hardwoods, updated kitchen, 

and  great family room with gas 
fireplace. Private backyard with 

mature trees, huge deck. RV parking 
& a great location!! $249,900

1620 Sunny Hill
Lovely ranch style with open floor 
plan. Master suite with a private 

bath, finished basement, Champion 
Sunroom and charming, private 

yard.  New interior & exterior paint. 
This home is special! $317,000

7249 Legacy Parkway | The Pointe 
Great floor plan with formal dining and so much space 
in the kitchen/great room. Huge pantry and laundry 
room. Granite, exotic hardwood, and marble finishes. 

Gas fireplace with a custom built-in. Large master with 
5 piece bath. Finished basement and perfect location, 

backing to greenway. Offered at $429,900

7325 Legacy Parkway | The Pointe 
Welcoming front porch and oversized garage! Living 

room, family room, office, huge kitchen and a finished 
basement! Granite, natural stone, hardwood, Marvin 

Integrity windows, gas range, and a cozy fireplace. This 
home says quality! Fenced backyard against open space. 

This is truly a dream home! Offered at $479,000

9110 Powderhouse Rd | Crystal Valley Estates
Perfect location, this lovely 2-story home has it all! 

Formal dining room and big family kitchen. 4 bedrooms, 
3 baths, big kitchen, finished basement with wet bar, 

game room and theater. Stunning backyard with great 
entertaining space, 10ft garage doors, covered patio, 

and beautiful water feature. Offered at $489,000

2074 Geyser Road | Yellowstone North
Dream country property! Lovely tile and crown molding, 
formal dining  and breakfast nook that opens to covered 
patio. Huge master suite with five piece bath. Upstairs 
office, bath and 2 bedrooms. Plus a finished basement 

with a cool barnwood bar, pellet stove and so much 
space. And a 24x48 outbuilding. Offered at $410,000

Under Contract!

Under Contract!

Under Contract!
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Bill Lewis 
307.630.0383 | bill@cheyennehomes.com

Larry Sutherland 
 larry@cheyennehomes.com |  307.630.0528

The best view lots in town
are finally available!

View Lots $118,000 each

sold

U/C

U/C
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WE
ARE

#1 in New Constructi on

#1 in Residenti al Listi ngs

#1 in Properti es SOLD

THERE’S ONLY

ONE #1

307.634.2222
cheyennehomes.com
CHEYENNE, WYOMING
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